VortexHealing® Schedule 2016

Friday, November 18, 2016

VortexHealing Basic/Foundational Training (5 days)

Prereq None

Start Date End Date Location

03-Feb-16  07-Feb-16
12-Feb-16  16-Feb-16
17-Feb-16  21-Feb-16
05-Apr-16  09-Apr-16
12-Apr-16  16-Apr-16
15-Apr-16  19-Apr-16
05-May-16 09-May-16
17-May-16 21-May-16
31-May-16  04-Jun-16
01-Jun-16  05-Jun-16
16-Jun-16  20-Jun-16
01-Jul-16  05-Jul-16
01-Aug-16 05-Aug-16
27-Aug-16  31-Aug-16
02-Sep-16  06-Sep-16

13-Sep-16  17-Sep-16

Edinburgh
Richmond, VA
Negril Country
London
Berkeley, CA
NYC, New York
Helsink
Zutphen

Denver, CO
Edinburgh
Johannesburg
Buenos Aires
NY, Omega Institute (NOTE
Berkeley, CA
Edinburgh

Antwerp

Country Teacher

Scotland
USA
Jamaica
England
USA
USA
Finland
Holland
USA
Scotland
S.Africa
Argentina
USA
USA
Scotland

Belgium

Jane
Lorraine
Terrie
Anthony
Gailynn
Lorraine
Terrie
Anthony
Gailynn
Jane
Terrie
Terrie
Ric
Gailynn
Jane

Terrie

OrganizerDetails
Jane (44) (0) 7764 687333
Padma at 1-888-285-2220
Terrie:

Colin: (44)(0)1822-841-462
Luke: (+1) 510-342-6734
Padma at 1-888-285-2220
Sofia: (358) 44 3467 981
Patrick: (31)(0)681949313
Donna: (+1)303-862-5216
Jane (44) (0) 7764 687333
Vuyo: +(27) 79365 1960
Valeria: 15-6426-8864
See NOTE 1 below

Luke: (+1) 510-342-6734
Jane (44) (0) 7764 687333

Rowena: 32 474 286183

Organizer Email

jane-vortex@vortexhealing.org

registrar@]lorrainegoldbloom.com

terrie-vortex@vortexhealing.org

england@vortexhealing.org

vhberkeley@gmail.com

registrar@lorrainegoldbloom.com

sofia.perala@gmail.com

netherlands@vortexhealing.org

vortexhealingdenver@gmail.com

jane-vortex@vortexhealing.org

vuyo.mellet@googlemail.com

valemediavilla@gmail.com

vhberkeley@gmail.com

jane-vortex@vortexhealing.org

Rowena.meenderman@skynet.be
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registrar@lorrainegoldbloom.com

netherlands@vortexhealing.org

registrar@lorrainegoldbloom.com

registrar@lorrainegoldbloom.com

registrar@lorrainegoldbloom.com

registrar@lorrainegoldbloom.com

19-Sep-16  23-Sep-16  London England Anthony Colin: (44)(0)1822-841-462 england@vortexhealing.org
20-Sep-16 24-Sep-16 ~ Tampere Finland Terrie Sofia: (358) 44 3467 981 sofia.perala@gmail.com
23-Sep-16  27-Sep-16  Toronto Canada Lorraine Padma at 1-888-285-2220
06-Oct-16  10-Oct-16 ~ Amsterdam Holland Anthony Patrick: (31)(0)681949313
06-Oct-16  10-Oct-16  NYC, New York USA Lorraine Padma at 1-888-285-2220
27-Oct-16  31-Oct-16 ~ Dedham, Massachusetts USA Lorraine Padma at 1-888-285-2220
14-Nov-16 18-Nov-16  Tampere Finland Terrie Sofia: (358) 44 3467 981 sofia.perala@gmail.com
27-Nov-16 01-Dec-16  Dubai UAE Terrie Isphana Al Khatib vortexdxb@gmail.com
Creating a Professional Practice (1 day)
Prereq VortexHealing Basic Training
Start Date End Date Location Country Teacher  OrganizerDetails Organizer Email
29-Jun-16  29-Jun-16  NYC, New York USA Lorraine Padma at 1-888-285-2220
23-Jul-16  23-Jul-16  Toronto, Canada USA Lorraine Padma at 1-888-285-2220
Unwinding the Fascia Energy (3 days)
Prereq VortexHealing Basic Training
Start Date End Date | ocation Country Teacher  OrganizerDetails Organizer Email
05-Apr-16  07-Apr-16  London England Ric Colin: (44)(0)1822-841-462 england@vortexhealing.org

Clearing the Kundalini Channel (3 or 4 days)

Prereq VortexHealing Basic Training



mailto:england@vortexhealing.org
mailto:sofia.perala@gmail.com
mailto:registrar@lorrainegoldbloom.com
mailto:netherlands@vortexhealing.org
mailto:registrar@lorrainegoldbloom.com
mailto:registrar@lorrainegoldbloom.com
mailto:sofia.perala@gmail.com
mailto:vortexdxb@gmail.com
mailto:registrar@lorrainegoldbloom.com
mailto:registrar@lorrainegoldbloom.com
mailto:england@vortexhealing.org

Start Date End Date
12-May-16 15-May-16
22-May-16 25-May-16

06-Jun-16  09-Jun-16
18-Aug-16 21-Aug-16
01-Sep-16  04-Sep-16
24-Sep-16  27-Sep-16
20-Nov-16 23-Nov-16

03-Dec-16 06-Dec-16

Location
Helsink
Zutphen
Edinburgh
NYC, New York
Berkeley, CA
London
Tampere

Dubai

Country
Finland
Holland
Scotland
USA

USA
England
Finland

UAE

Teacher
Terrie
Anthony
Jane
Lorraine
Gailynn
Anthony
Terrie

Terrie

OrganizerDetails
Sofia: (358) 44 3467 981
Patrick: (31)(0)681949313
Jane (44) (0) 7764 687333
Padma at 1-888-285-2220
Luke: (+1) 510-342-6734
Colin: (44)(0)1822-841-462
Sofia: (358) 44 3467 981

Isphana Al Khatib

Organizer Email

sofia.perala@gmail.com

netherlands@vortexhealing.org

jane-vortex@vortexhealing.org

registrar@]lorrainegoldbloom.com

vhberkeley@gmail.com

england@vortexhealing.org

sofia.perala@gmail.com

vortexdxb@gmail.com

Deepening in Meditation with Merlin (1 to 3 day)

Prereq VortexHealing Basic Training

Start Date End Date | ocation

06-Feb-16  06-Feb-16
22-Feb-16  22-Feb-16
17-Apr-16  17-Apr-16
10-May-16 10-May-16

05-Jun-16  05-Jun-16
21-Jun-16  21-Jun-16
23-Jun-16  23-Jun-16
25-Jun-16  25-Jun-16

06-Jul-16  06-Jul-16

London

Negril Country
Berkeley, CA
Helsink

Denver, CO
Johannesburg
NYC, New York
Zutphen

Buenos Aires

Country
England
Jamaica
USA
Finland
USA
S.Africa
USA
Holland

Argentina

Teacher
Anthony
Terrie
Gailynn
Terrie
Gailynn
Terrie
Lorraine
Anthony

Terrie

OrganizerDetails
Colin: (44)(0)1822-841-462
Terrie:

Luke: (+1) 510-342-6734
Sofia: (358) 44 3467 981
Donna: (+1)303-862-5216
Vuyo: +(27) 79365 1960
Padma at 1-888-285-2220
Patrick: (31)(0)681949313

Valeria: 15-6426-8864

Organizer Email

england@vortexhealing.org

terrie-vortex@vortexhealing.org

vhberkeley@gmail.com

sofia.perala@gmail.com

vortexhealingdenver@gmail.com

vuyo.mellet@googlemail.com

registrar@lorrainegoldbloom.com

netherlands@vortexhealing.org

valemediavilla@gmail.com
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jane-vortex@vortexhealing.org

registrar@lorrainegoldbloom.com

24-Jul-16  24-Jul-16  Toronto, Canada USA Lorraine Padma at 1-888-285-2220
18-Sep-16  18-Sep-16  Antwerp Belgium Terrie Rowena: 32 474 286183
25-Sep-16  25-Sep-16 ~ Tampere Finland Terrie Sofia: (358) 44 3467 981 sofia.perala@gmail.com
04-Nov-16 04-Nov-16  London England Anthony Colin: (44)(0)1822-841-462 england@vortexhealing.org
19-Nov-16 19-Nov-16  Tampere Finland Terrie Sofia: (358) 44 3467 981 sofia.perala@gmail.com
02-Dec-16 02-Dec-16  Dubai UAE Terrie Isphana Al Khatib vortexdxb@gmail.com
03-Dec-16 03-Dec-16  Zutphen Holland Anthony Patrick: (31)(0)681949313
Magical Structures (5 days)
Prereq VortexHealing Basic Training
Start Date End Date Location Country Teacher  OrganizerDetails Organizer Email
25-Jan-16  29-Jan-16  Berkeley, CA USA Gailynn Gailynn: (1+)480-203-9624 gailynncarroll@gmail.com
23-Jun-16  27-Jun-16  Johannesburg S.Africa Terrie Vuyo: +(27) 79365 1960 vuyo.mellet@googlemail.com
24-Jun-16  28-Jun-16  NYC, New York USA Lorraine Padma at 1-888-285-2220
08-Jul-16  12-Jul-16  Buenos Aires Argentina  Terrie Valeria: 15-6426-8864 valemediavilla@gmail.com
07-Sep-16  11-Sep-16  Edinburgh Scotland Jane Jane (44) (0) 7764 687333
18-Oct-16 22-Oct-16  Berkeley, CA USA Gailynn Gailynn: (1+)480-203-9624 gailynncarroll@gmail.com
23-Oct-16  27-Oct-16  London England Anthony Colin: (44)(0)1822-841-462 england@vortexhealing.org
16-Nov-16 20-Nov-16  NYC, New York USA Lorraine Padma at 1-888-285-2220
26-Nov-16 30-Nov-16  Zutphen Holland Anthony Patrick: (31)(0)681949313

netherlands@vortexhealing.org
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Sensing |: Psychic and Consciousness Development (1 day)

jane-vortex@vortexhealing.org

registrar@lorrainegoldbloom.com

netherlands@vortexhealing.org

registrar@lorrainegoldbloom.com

jane-vortex@vortexhealing.org

Prereq Magical Structures
Start Date End Date Location Country Teacher  OrganizerDetails Organizer Email
13-Jan-16  13-Jan-16  London England Anthony Colin: (44)(0)1822-841-462 england@vortexhealing.org
10-Apr-16 10-Apr-16  London England Anthony Colin: (44)(0)1822-841-462 england@vortexhealing.org
28-Jun-16  28-Jun-16  Johannesburg S.Africa Terrie Vuyo: +(27) 79365 1960 vuyo.mellet@googlemail.com
13-Jul-16  13-Jul-16  Buenos Aires Argentina  Terrie Valeria: 15-6426-8864 valemediavilla@gmail.com
14-Jul-16  14-Jul-16  Berkeley, CA USA Gailynn Luke: (+1) 510-342-6734 vhberkeley@gmail.com
12-Sep-16  12-Sep-16  Edinburgh Scotland Jane Jane (44) (0) 7764 687333
23-Oct-16  23-Oct-16  Berkeley, CA USA Gailynn Gailynn: (1+)480-203-9624 gailynncarroll@gmail.com
21-Nov-16 21-Nov-16  NYC, New York USA Lorraine Padma at 1-888-285-2220
04-Dec-16 04-Dec-16  Zutphen Holland Anthony Patrick: (31)(0)681949313
Karmic Intensive (2 days)
Prereq Magical Structures
Start Date End Date Location Country Teacher  OrganizerDetails Organizer Email
17-Jan-16  18-Jan-16  NYC, New York USA Lorraine Padma at 1-888-285-2220
30-Jan-16  31-Jan-16  Berkeley, CA USA Gailynn Gailynn: (1+)480-203-9624 gailynncarroll@gmail.com
16-Jul-16 ~ 17-Jul-16  Buenos Aires Argentina  Terrie Valeria: 15-6426-8864 valemediavilla@gmail.com
12-Nov-16 13-Nov-16  Edinburgh Scotland Jane Jane (44) (0) 7764 687333
01-Dec-16 02-Dec-16  Zutphen Holland Anthony Patrick: (31)(0)681949313

netherlands@vortexhealing.org
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Earthshift & Energy System Intensive (2 or more days)

Prereq Magical Structures

Start Date End Date | ocation
29-Apr-16  30-Apr-16 ~ Wakefield, MA

05-Nov-16 06-Nov-16  London

Country Teacher  OrganizerDetails

USA

England

Ric Idell: (+1) 214-850-5008

Ric&Anthon Colin: (44)(0)1822-841-462

Organizer Email

idellwidervortex@aol.com

england@vortexhealing.org

Multi-Frequency and Merlin's Jewel (6 days)

Prereq Karmic Intensive or EarthShift Karmic Intensive

Start Date End Date Location
19-Jan-16  24-Jan-16  NYC, New York
02-Feb-16 07-Feb-16  Berkeley, CA
07-Feb-16  12-Feb-16  London
27-Feb-16 03-Mar-16 ~ Amsterdam
14-Nov-16 19-Nov-16  Edinburgh

10-Dec-16 15-Dec-16  Buenos Aires

Country
USA

USA
England
Holland
Scotland

Argentina

Teacher  OrganizerDetails
Lorraine Padma at 1-888-285-2220
Gailynn Gailynn: (1+)480-203-9624
Anthony Colin: (44)(0)1822-841-462
Anthony Patrick: (31)(0)681949313
Jane Jane (44) (0) 7764 687333

Terrie Valeria: 15-6426-8864

Organizer Email

registrar@lorrainegoldbloom.com

gailynncarroll@gmail.com

england@vortexhealing.org

netherlands@vortexhealing.org

jane-vortex@vortexhealing.org

valemediavilla@gmail.com

Breaking TimeLines (4 days)
Prereq  Multi-Frequency

Start Date End Date Location

22-Aug-16  25-Aug-16  NYC, New York

Country

USA

Teacher  OrganizerDetails

Lorraine Padma at 1-888-285-2220

Organizer Email

registrar@lorrainegoldbloom.com
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Genetics & Multi-Frequency Devices (5 days)

Prereq  Multi-Frequency

Start Date End Date | ocation
31-Mar-16  04-Apr-15  London

24-Apr-16  28-Apr-16  Wakefield, MA

Country Teacher

England

USA

Ric

Ric

OrganizerDetails
Colin: (44)(0)1822-841-462

Idell: (+1) 214-850-5008

Organizer Email

england@vortexhealing.org

idellwidervortex@aol.com

LifeForm (5 days)

Prereq Multi-Frequency

Start Date End Date Location

01-Apr-16  05-Apr-16  NYC, New York

28-Apr-16 02-May-16  Helsink
07-May-16 11-May-16  London
09-Jul-16  13-Jul-16  Berkeley, CA

17-Dec-16 21-Dec-16  Buenos Aires

Country Teacher

USA
Finland
England
USA

Argentina

Lorraine
Terrie
Anthony
Gailynn

Terrie

OrganizerDetails
Padma at 1-888-285-2220
Sofia: (358) 44 3467 981
Colin: (44)(0)1822-841-462
Gailynn: (1+)480-203-9624

Valeria: 15-6426-8864

Organizer Email

registrar@lorrainegoldbloom.com

sofia.perala@gmail.com

england@vortexhealing.org

gailynncarroll@gmail.com

valemediavilla@gmail.com

Angelic Heart | (3 days)

Prereq

Start Date End Date [ ocation
27-Feb-16  29-Feb-16  Wakefield, MA

04-Nov-16 06-Nov-16  Berkeley, CA

Country Teacher

USA

USA

LifeForm and Sensing; or just Jewel (without Sensing)

Gailynn

Gailynn

OrganizerDetails
Gailynn: (1+)480-203-9624

Gailynn: (1+)480-203-9624

Organizer Email

gailynncarroll@gmail.com

gailynncarroll@gmail.com
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InterDimensional Vortex (3 days (was 4))

Prereq LifeForm

Start Date End Date Location Country Teacher  OrganizerDetails Organizer Email
15-Jul-16  17-Jul-16  Berkeley, CA USA Gailynn Luke: (+1) 510-342-6734 vhberkeley@gmail.com
18-Jul-16  20-Jul-16  Buenos Aires Argentina  Terrie Valeria: 15-6426-8864 valemediavilla@gmail.com

Angelic Heart Il and 111 (6 days)

Prereq Angelic Heart | and Core Veil

Start Date End Date Location Country Teacher  OrganizerDetails Organizer Email
08-Nov-16 13-Nov-16  Berkeley, CA USA Gailynn Luke: (+1) 510-342-6734 vhberkeley@gmail.com
Omega (7 days)
Prereq LifeForm
Start Date End Date L ocation Country Teacher  OrganizerDetails Organizer Email
06-Sep-16 12-Sep-16  Helsenki Finland Anthony Sofia: (358) 44 3467 981 sofia.perala@gmail.com

EarthWorks I11; Rifting Divine doors and Divine Streams (6 days)
Prereq Earth Works Il, Merlin's Grace, I-Point

Start Date End Date Location Country Teacher  OrganizerDetails Organizer Email

09-Jun-16  14-Jun-16  NYC USA Anthony Hilary: (+1) 917-282-8612 hilary2register@gmail.com
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Sensing Il (formally called Advanced Sensing) (3 days)

Prereq Omega, Sensing |

Start Date End Date Location Country Teacher  OrganizerDetails

16-Jan-16  17-Jan-16  London England Anthony Colin: (44)(0)1822-841-462

Organizer Email

england@vortexhealing.org

Merlin's Puzzle Deepening (2 or 3 days)

Prereq Merlin's Puzzle and Merlin's Grace

Start Date End Date Location Country Teacher  OrganizerDetails
14-Jan-16  15-Jan-16  London England Anthony Colin: (44)(0)1822-841-462
04-Sep-16  05-Sep-16  Helsenki Finland Anthony Sofia: (358) 44 3467 981

Organizer Email

england@vortexhealing.org

sofia.perala@gmail.com

Presence (3 days)

Prereq Omega

Start Date End Date L ocation Country Teacher  OrganizerDetails

05-Mar-16 07-Mar-16  Wakefield, MA USA Lorraine Padma at 1-888-285-2220

Organizer Email

registrar@lorrainegoldbloom.com

Jewel (10 days)

Prereq Omega, Core Veil & Genetics

Start Date End Date Location Country Teacher  OrganizerDetails

30-Sep-16  09-Oct-16  Virginia Beach USA Ric Idell: (+1) 214-850-5008

Organizer Email

idellwidervortex@aol.com
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Quantum-Gate and Quantum-Jewel (6 Days)

Prereq Jewel, Core Veil

Start Date End Date Location Country Teacher  OrganizerDetails

26-Jun-16  01-Jul-16  Zutphen Holland Anthony Patrick: (31)(0)681949313

Organizer Email

netherlands@vortexhealing.org

Deepening Awakeness & Embodiment (5 or more days)
Prereq Core Veil

Start Date End Date Location Country Teacher  OrganizerDetails

31-Oct-16 04-Nov-16  London England Ric Colin: (44)(0)1822-841-462

Organizer Email

england@vortexhealing.org

Inner Veil (4 days)
Prereq Core Veil

Start Date End Date Location Country Teacher  OrganizerDetails
12-Jan-16  15-Jan-16  London England Ric Colin: (44)(0)1822-841-462
01-Mar-16 04-Mar-16 ~ Wakefield, MA USA Ric Idell: (+1) 214-850-5008

Organizer Email

england@vortexhealing.org

idellwidervortex@aol.com

Awakening the BodyMind and Transforming its Nervous System (7 days)

Prereq Being-IS, Universal Veil, Genetics

Start Date End Date Location Country Teacher  OrganizerDetails

04-Dec-16 10-Dec-16 ~ Wakefield, MA USA Ric Idell: (+1) 214-850-5008

Organizer Email

idellwidervortex@aol.com
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I-Point and 0-Self (8 days)

Prereq Being-IS

Start Date End Date | ocation

18-Jan-16  25-Jan-16

31-Jan-16  07-Feb-16

London

Wakefield, MA

Country Teacher

England

USA

Ric

Ric

OrganizerDetails
Colin: (44)(0)1822-841-462

Idell: (+1) 214-850-5008

Organizer Email

england@vortexhealing.org

idellwidervortex@aol.com

Breaking with the Past (5 days)

Prereq I-Point

Start Date End Date Location

07-Nov-16 11-Nov-16

London

Country Teacher

England

Ric

OrganizerDetails

Colin: (44)(0)1822-841-462

Organizer Email

england@vortexhealing.org

Transforming DNA's Core Program (2 days)

Prereq Original Veil, Merlin's Grace, BodyMind

Start Date End Date | ocation

01-May-16 02-May-16

29-Oct-16  30-Oct-16

Wakefield, MA

London

Country Teacher

USA

England

Ric

Ric

OrganizerDetails
Idell: (+1) 214-850-5008

Colin: (44)(0)1822-841-462

Organizer Email

idellwidervortex@aol.com

england@vortexhealing.org
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NOTE 1. This is a residential Basic Training, held at the Omega Institute in Rhinebeck, NY, with arrival the night before class
starts. Many different kinds of residential situations are available, including camping. The Omega Institute will post this class on
Feb 28, at which point you can call them to register: (845) 266-4444, or visit their website: www.eomega.org.




